KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA AFS RAJOKRI - NEW DELHI
DATE SHEET TERM END -1/ PRE TERM END Il EXAM- 2021-22

Date DAY 1] \Y) \' '/ Vil Vil IX X X Xil

02/03/2022 Wednesday |- - - MATHS HINDI SANSKRIT - - -
03/03/2022 Thursday - - - - - - SOCIAL SCI. |- ENGLISH CHEM/ECO
04/03/2022 Friday - - - HINDI SCIENCE ENGLISH - - -
05/03/2022 Saturday EVS ENGLISH |HINDI - - - HINDI - BIO/BST ENGLISH
07/03/2022 Monday - - - SCIENCE MATHS SOCIAL SCI. - - -
08/03/2022 Tuesday ENGLISH [HINDI MATHS - - - MATHS SCIENCE MATHS PHY/ACCTS
09/03/2022 Wednesday |- - - SOCIAL SCI. |ENGLISH SCIENCE ENGLISH - cs
10/03/2022 Thursday HINDI  [EVS ENGLISH |- - - ENGLISH HINDI HINDI Core |-
11/03/2022 Friday - - - SANSKRIT  [SOCIAL SCI. |MATHS AI/IT CHEM/ECO |HINDI
14/3/2022 Monday MATHS [MATHS  [EVS - - - SCIENCE MATHS - MATHS
15/3/2022 Tuesday - - - ENGLISH SANSKRIT  |HINDI - PHY/ACCTS [BIO/BST
16/3/2022 Wednesday |- - - - - - AI/IT SOCIAL SCI. PHY EDU
19/3/2022 Saturday - - - - - - - PHY EDU -
21/3/2022 Monday - - - - - - - - (o -
Note : Note :
1.Term end exam for 1.Term end exam for classes Il to VIII will be on line mode
classes Il to VI will I to VIII timing will be 10:30 AM to 12 PM
be on line mode IX-XIl will be offline. (8:00 AM to 10:00 AM)

2. Appearing in exam is mandatory for all.
3.Date of finalresult declarationis 20/03/2022
Exam I/C PRINCIPAL




